

**6MISC DJ336/24
ROSHAN SINGH Vs. UNTRACE**

31.08.2024

Fresh application filed. It be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Perused.

IO of concerned PS be summoned alongwith report status report of DAR, on PF for **15.01.2025**.

**(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/31.08.2024**