

18 MISC DJ 336/24
ROSHAN SINGH Vs. UNTRACE

12/02/2025

Present: Sh. Amit Chawla, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Let notice be issued to the IO on PF to appear in person with status regarding DAR for 31.05.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
12/02/2025