

10 MISC DJ 336/24
ROSHAN SINGH Vs. UNTRACE

31.05.2025

Present: None.

Process not returned. Fresh process be issued in terms of previous order returnable on **07.11.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
31.05.2025